1
Mar8-07 Rev E                                            LP2950-51 Low Dropout Linear Regulator © 2007 Sipex Corporation
Now Available in Lead Free Packaging
�
INPUT OUTPUT
UNREGULATED DC
SHUTDOWN
GROUND

TEL: (408) 934-7500
FAX: (408) 935-7600
ORDERING INFORMATION
Sipex Corporation reserves the right to make changes to any products described herein.  Sipex does not assume
any liability arising out of the application or use of any product or circuit described herein; neither does it convey
any license under its patent rights nor the rights of others.
Solved by
TM
Part Number $FFXUDF\
Output
Voltage
3DFNDJH Shipping Status
LP2950ACN-L-3-3 0.50%  3.3V
Lead Free
3 Pin TO-92
Bulk Active
LP2950ACN-L-3-3/TR 0.50%  3.3V
Lead Free
3 Pin TO-92
Tape & Reel Active
LP2950ACN-L-5-0 0.50%  5.0V
Lead Free
3 Pin TO-92
Bulk Active
LP2950ACN-L-5-0/TR 0.50%  5.0V
Lead Free
3 Pin TO-92
Tape & Reel Active
LP2950CN-L-3-3 1% 3.3V
Lead Free
3 Pin TO-92
Bulk Active
LP2950CN-L-3-3/TR 1% 3.3V
Lead Free
3 Pin TO-92
Tape & Reel Active
LP2950CN-L-5-0 1% 5.0V
Lead Free
3 Pin TO-92
Bulk Active
LP2950CN-L-5-0/TR 1% 5.0V
Lead Free
3 Pin TO-92
Tape & Reel Active
LP2951ACS-L-3-3 0.50% 3.3V
Lead Free
8 Pin SOIC
Bulk Active
LP2951ACS-L-3-3/TR 0.50% 3.3V
Lead Free
8 Pin SOIC
Tape & Reel Active
LP2951ACS-L-5-0 0.50%  5.0V/ADJ
Lead Free
8 Pin SOIC
Bulk Active
LP2951ACS-L-5-0/TR 0.50%  5.0V/ADJ
Lead Free
8 Pin SOIC
Tape & Reel Active
LP2951CS-L-3-3 1% 3.3V
Lead Free
8 Pin SOIC
Bulk Active
LP2951CS-L-3-3/TR 1% 3.3V
Lead Free
8 Pin SOIC
Tape & Reel Active
LP2951CS-L-5-0 1% 5.0V/ADJ
Lead Free
8 Pin SOIC
Bulk Active
LP2951CS-L-5-0/TR 1% 5.0V/ADJ